
PIC

PRO3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

SPM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified
DNF
DNF

Class

PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3

PRO3
PRO3
PRO3
PRO3

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SPM
SPM

No.

196
59

7
441
60

108
114
78
41

172
183
38

310
68

167
413

102
130
20

125

15
107
02

103
14

456
26

223
56

  Name

Ryan Hieronymus
Jeff Van Lierop
James Colborn
Noam Ben-Hamou
Caelin Gabriel
Dan Gavrila
Bruce Humberstone
Jason Vein
Rob Johnston
David Stenner
Charles Hurley
J. Patrick Aylward
William Brimstein
Fred Wright
John Gillespie
Gord Spanier

Dan Rogers
Michael Olsen
Frank Greif
Doug Rawlyk

Joe White
Jim McAdie
Tom Miller
Kim Fabbro
Todd Stanley
James Crivellone
John Kendrew

Craig Powell
Bruce Beachman

  Town

Normandy Park WA
Olympia WA
Kirkland WA
Portland OR
Bainbridge Island WA
Kirkland WA
Seattle WA
Bellevue WA
Abbotsford BC
Port Coquitlam BC
Monroe WA
Wenatchee WA
Hailey ID
Olympia WA
Delta BC
Cochrane AB

Anchorage AK
Gig Harbor WA
Seattle WA
Calgary AB

Bothell WA
Burnaby BC
Sherwood OR
Maple Ridge Canada
Spokane WA
Tacoma WA
Victoria BC

Colbert WA
Woodinville WA

  Make

BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i PRO3
BMW 325is
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW e30
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325

BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325is

Porsche 996
BMW M3
Pontiac Fiero
Mazda RX-7
Datsun 280 Z
BMW 325
Mazda RX7 Roadster

BMW E46 M3
BMW 325is

  Color

Silver
Wht/Grn/Blk
Black/Gray
Multi
white
Blk/Rd/Yellow
Red
Gulf Livery
Red
Silver/ Blue
White
white & Red
gray
Blue
White
Black

Green/White
Silver
Blue
white

Red
Blue/Org
Rd/Wh/Blue
Red/White
white
Black
White

Silver
Black

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14

14
1

15
15
15
15
14
14
13

1
1

Club

BMWCCA
IRDC
IRDC
CSCC

IRDC
IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC
BMW
CSCC
IRDC

SCCBC
NWMS

IRDC
IRDC

BMWCCA
nw motorsports

IRDC
SCCBC
CSCC
IRDC

NWMS
BMWCCA

VMSC

NWMS
TC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Haury's Lake City Collision/Ridge Racing School
Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf
www.jamescolborn.com

self
DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
Midnight Motorsports
REIGN Motorsports
Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cubbisons
Bimmer World

Ridge Racing School/KD Motorsports
Beltfix Industrial Products/West Coast Lighting

Electric Power Systems Inc/Adare Motorsports/Bimmerworld Racing
TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Superstores
Car Tender/StrategicIntent.com
Rawlyk Developments/Adare Motorsports

Bullet Racing
Lowe Group Racing, Driver's Edge

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil
Todd's Place, Chucks gears
R3VLimited/Accuracy Automotive Racing
Precision Finish Drywall

Beachman Racing

Best Time

1:39.432
1:39.573
1:39.348
1:40.007
1:40.011
1:40.004
1:40.297
1:40.900
1:40.811
1:41.278
1:40.958
1:43.138
1:42.898
1:43.026
1:44.769
1:44.413

1:40.082
1:43.498

1:32.872
1:33.110
1:33.364
1:36.873
1:42.929
1:43.323
1:38.262

1:37.824
1:37.734

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2012 5:46:11 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
11.316

Avg. Speed
53.818

Best Lap Tm
1:30.807

Best Spd
89.200

Best Lap by
175 - John Daschel

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 1

Race

Race started at 16:06:50

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 03:50 PM
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PIC

SPO
1
2
3

SPU
1

Class

SPO
SPO
SPO

SPU

No.

175
67

350

145

  Name

John Daschel
Jeff Penick
George Nordling

Kirk Mohror

  Town

Moses Lake WA
Salem OR
Oregon City OR

Spokane Valley Wa

  Make

Ford FR Boss 302S
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Datsun Road

  Color

Orange
Silver/Purple
Blue/White

Laps

15
15
15

14

Club

NWMS
ICSCC

cascade sportscar club

NWMS

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

 Sponsor

Discovery Ford
Profinish Motor Sports

Best Time

1:30.807
1:31.632
1:35.017

1:48.234

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2012 5:46:11 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
11.316

Avg. Speed
53.818

Best Lap Tm
1:30.807

Best Spd
89.200

Best Lap by
175 - John Daschel

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 1

Race

Race started at 16:06:50

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 03:50 PM
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PIC

CSM
1

Not classified
DNF

HP
1

Not classified
DNF

ITX
1
2
3

PRO44
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNF

PRO7
1
2
3
4

SM
1
2
3

Class

CSM

DP

HP

IP

ITX
ITX
ITX

PRO44
PRO44
PRO44
PRO44

PRO44

PRO7
PRO7
PRO7
PRO7

SM
SM
SM

No.

97

40

05

73

177
374
49

243
244

1
317

66

57
70

2
187

43
168
113

  Name

Bryan Woodbury

Russell Seewald

Bill Murray (SR).

Bill Hill

Kevin YORK
Evan YORK
Roldan de Guzman

Matt Chambers
Mike Adams
Eric Schwenter
Josh Moriarty

Tony Hauser

Duane Martinsen
Stephan Justiss
Bill Visee
Mark Ridgeway

Dave Dunning
Tracey Hazard
Andrew Robottom

  Town

Spokane WA

Heppner OR

Portland OR

Olympia WA

Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Seattle WA

Rochester WA
Snoqualmie WA
Milwaukie OR
Graham WA

Saint Helens OR

Port Orchard WA
Belfair WA
Renton WA
Vashon WA

Portland OR
South Surrey BC
Vancouver WA

  Make

Mazda Miata

BMW 328

Acura Integra

Dodge Colt

Dodge ACR NEON
Dodge ACR NEON
Lexus IS300

Porsche 944
Porsche 944
Porsche 944
Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

  Color

Black

White

White

Red / Yellow

BLUE / WHITE
BLUE / WHITE
Blue

Blue
Blue
India Red
Red

Red

Yellow
Red
Silver/Black
White

Blue/Slvr/Grn
Green
Lt Blue/Red

Laps

15

2

14

15
15
15

15
15
15
15

3

15
15
15
13

15
15
15

Club

NWMS

Cascade

TC

VSCC

BMW CCA
BMW CCA

IRDC

National - NWR
IRDC

Cascade

TC

IRDC
IRDC
IRDC
IRDC

CSCC
SCCBC

TC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

SCCA
ICSCC
ICSCC
SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Preedy's Tire & Automotive

Gecko Motors

Master Mechanics Inc./ STAR Projects

YORK Group Motorsport, PitFit, Indocil Art, nuun | portable electrolyte hydration, GoEnzo
YORK Group Motorsport, Blue Ox Jerky, Indocil Art, nuun | portable electrolyte hydration, GoEnzo

Fordahl Motorsports
Fordahl Motorsports
Codex Motorsports/Bloising Saddles/Matrix Integrated
Fordahl Motorsports

Bobo The Cat Racing/Oregon Raceway Park

Twin Brothers Racing/NGK
Jeff's Executive Automotive
Les Schwab of Fife/LoCoFoMoCoRacing.com
Masterpiece Painting

Advantage Collision Center/St John's Auto Center
TJ Mechanical Services
Straightline Autobody/JSF Communications/Peake Sun Control/Belfanti M-Sports/Master Mech

Best Time

1:46.683

1:43.568

1:59.245

1:43.492
1:45.523
1:45.837

1:40.761
1:40.470
1:41.557
1:42.007

1:51.141

1:45.459
1:46.102
1:48.178
1:47.731

1:42.771
1:43.009
1:43.244

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2012 1:40:40 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
0.667

Avg. Speed
68.184

Best Lap Tm
1:40.470

Best Spd
80.621

Best Lap by
244 - Mike Adams

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 2

Race

Race started at 12:30:42

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 12:30 PM
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PIC
4
5
6
7

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM

No.
30

135
96

381

  Name
Mark Higinbotham
Mike Tripp
Phil Rees
Jason Venable

  Town
Redmond WA
Forest Grove OR
West Linn OR
Seattle WA

  Make
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

  Color
Red
White
Red
Blue

Laps
15
15
15
15

Club
IRDC
cscc

cascade
IRDC

License
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor
Medical Dynamics
Advantage Collision/Midas
Riverside Industrial Supply

Best Time
1:43.575
1:43.254
1:45.210
1:45.328

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2012 1:40:40 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
0.667

Avg. Speed
68.184

Best Lap Tm
1:40.470

Best Spd
80.621

Best Lap by
244 - Mike Adams

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 2

Race

Race started at 12:30:42

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 12:30 PM

Page 2/2



PIC

CF
1
2
3
4

FC
1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS

FM
1

Class

CF
CF
CF
CF

FC
FC
FC
FC

FC
FC
FC

FM

No.

08
8

39
33

04
759
768
97

716
170
21

41

  Name

James Hepburn
Jack Scher
Gary Poole
Trout Roberts

Greg Coffin
William Jordanov
Wade Anderson
Daryl Harsha

Roger Smetaniuk
Jay Sharp
Todd Stanley

George Doran

  Town

Vancouver BC
Seattle WA
Spokane WA
Tucson AZ

Veradale WA
De Winton AB
Calgary AB
North Bend OR

Sylvan Lake AB
Spokane WA
Spokane WA

Spokane, WA

  Make

Crossle 35F
Crossle 35F
Tiga FFA78
Crossle 45F

Mygale US99 F2000
Van Diemen F2000
Van Diemen FC
Spooky Van Diemen RF83

Reynard SF86
Swift DB3
Van Diemen RF83

Star Mozda

  Color

Black
White/Blue
Silver
Blue/Yellow

Blue
red
Red/White
Black

Black/White
White /Black
Blue / black

Black/White

Laps

20
19
19
19

20
20
20
19

3
2

18

Club

CSCC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

NWMS
WCMA
ARCA
CSCC

ARCA
NWMS

NWMS

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
Other
Other

ICSCC

Other

ICSCC

 Sponsor

Blackjack Racing
Burien Imports & Orion-Macon

Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle VISA/My kids inheritance.

Best Time

1:32.282
1:34.007
1:36.453
1:36.523

1:27.132
1:27.739
1:30.140
1:35.726

1:30.719

1:30.862

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2012 8:01:39 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
13.800

Avg. Speed
90.542

Best Lap Tm
1:27.132

Best Spd
92.962

Best Lap by
04 - Greg Coffin

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 3

Race

Race started at 13:12:36

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 01:10 PM



PIC

AS
1

Not classified
DNS

Not classified
DNS

ITE
1
2

RS
1

ST
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Class

AS

GT1

GT2

ITE
ITE

RS

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

No.

4

01

135

430
98

745

175
102
88

223
362
107
56

  Name

Gary Presting Jr

Dean Miller

Scott Morton

Steven Powell
Anthony Nadalin

Jon Wright

John Daschel
Dan Rogers
Randy Blaylock
Craig Powell
James Haile
Jim McAdie
Bruce Beachman

  Town

Oregon city OR

Newberg OR

Lake Stevens WA

Beavercreek OR
Kirkland WA

Armstrong BC

Moses Lake WA
Anchorage AK
Bothell WA
Colbert WA
Otis Orchards Wa
Burnaby BC
Woodinville WA

  Make

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Camaro

Nissan 350 Z

FFR Challenge
FFR Challenge

Ford Mustang

Ford FR Boss 302S
BMW E46 M3
Porsche 996
BMW E46 M3
BMW M5
BMW M3
BMW 325is

  Color

Lime Green

Blue/Yellow

Dark Blue

Yellow
White with blue

Red/Blue

Orange
White/Red
Red
Silver
Dark Blue
Blue/Org
Black

Laps

18

19
19

19

20
20
20
20
20
20
7

Club

CSCC

CSCC

IRDC

Cascade Sports Car Club
IRDC

ARCA

NWMS
IRDC
IRDC

NWMS
IRDC

SCCBC
TC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

Other

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Gary's Auto Repair/Baxter's Auto Parts/My Family

Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman-Morton Mfg

Factory Five Racing

Discovery Ford
Lowe Group Racing/Electric Power Systems/Specialty Engineering/Bimmerworld Racing
Bullet Racing

Hard Motorsport
Lowe Group Racing, Driver's Edge
Beachman Racing

Best Time

1:41.362

1:38.506
1:38.603

1:41.337

1:31.846
1:32.562
1:32.168
1:32.905
1:32.838
1:32.820
1:34.038

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2012 3:43:50 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
3.218

Avg. Speed
87.169

Best Lap Tm
1:31.846

Best Spd
88.191

Best Lap by
175 - John Daschel

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 4

Race

Race started at 13:54:08

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 01:50 PM



PIC

EIP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

FIP
1

GTL
1

HIP
1

ITA
1
2
3

Class

EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP

EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP
EIP

FIP

GTL

HIP

ITA
ITA
ITA

No.

241
99

103
114
186
38

418
413
84

59
108
41

172
7

60
78

312
68

125

135

16

25

10
76
49

  Name

Jeffery Remfert
Karen Stimson
Kim Fabbro
Bruce Humberstone
Jonathan Clark
J. Patrick Aylward
Trever Kudrna
Gord Spanier
Scott Haynes

Jeff Van Lierop
Dan Gavrila
Rob Johnston
David Stenner
James Colborn
Caelin Gabriel
Jason Vein
Brian Fleisher
Fred Wright
Doug Rawlyk

Mike Tripp

Scott Shobert

Gordon Jones

Colin Koehler
Chris McIntire
Roldan de Guzman

  Town

Vancouver BC
Battle Ground WA
Maple Ridge Canada
Seattle WA
Vancouver WA
Wenatchee WA
Anchorage AK
Cochrane AB
Woodinville WA

Olympia WA
Kirkland WA
Abbotsford BC
Port Coquitlam BC
Kirkland WA
Bainbridge Island WA
Bellevue WA
Seattle WA
Olympia WA
Calgary AB

Forest Grove OR

Vancouver WA

Tualatin OR

Bothell WA
Burnaby BC
Seattle WA

  Make

Mazda RX2
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
BMW 325i
BMW E30
BMW 325i
BMW 325i
BMW 325
BMW 325i

BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
BMW 325i
BMW 325is

Mazda Miata

Mazda RX-3

BMW 1600

Honda CRX Si
Mazda RX-7
Acura Integra

  Color

white/blue
Yellow
Red/White
Red
White
white & Red
Gray
Black
Grey

Wht/Grn/Blk
Blk/Rd/Yellow
Red
Silver/ Blue
Black/Gray
white
Gulf Livery
Blue
Blue
white

White

Yellow

White

Red
White/Blue
White

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
11
9
9
8
8
6
5

13

13

13

13
13
13

Club

IRDC
CSCC
IRDC
IRDC

TC
BMW

NWMS
IRDC

IRDC
IRDC

SCCBC
SCCBC
IRDC

IRDC
BMW CCA

IRDC
nw motorsports

cscc

TC

TC

IRDC
IRDC
IRDC

License

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Allan Autotech, Retro Racing
God
Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil
Midnight Motorsports

Dumonde Tech Racing Oil|Spider Grips

Grass Roots Racing/Highlander Motorsports/Country Green Turf
DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports
Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cubbisons
Bimmer World
www.jamescolborn.com
self
REIGN Motorsports
Car Tender - StrategicIntent.com
Ridge Racing School/KD Motorsports
Rawlyk Developments/Adare Motorsports

Advantage Collision/Midas

MotorsportsWiring.com

Mike Ohara BMW Service

Burien Honda/Ridge Racing School
Allan Autotech / Retro Racing
Team Hayai/Kito Autosport

Best Time

1:35.736
1:35.635
1:37.437
1:40.604
1:41.459
1:43.030
1:43.385
1:44.609
1:43.986

1:40.183
1:41.358
1:41.213
1:41.929
1:40.579
1:47.895
1:42.069
1:45.963

1:43.359

1:39.597

1:46.496

1:42.239
1:42.686
1:46.588

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2012 10:19:33 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
0.590

Avg. Speed
72.307

Best Lap Tm
1:35.635

Best Spd
84.697

Best Lap by
99 - Karen Stimson

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 5

Race

Race started at 14:35:19

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 02:30 PM
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PIC
4
5

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS

ITS
1
2
3

Not classified
DNS

Class
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITS
ITS
ITS

ITS

No.
110
97

374
177
96

755
244
364

243

  Name
Terry Amundson
Bryan Woodbury

Evan YORK
Kevin YORK
Phil Rees

August MacBeth
Mike Adams
Aaron Ojcius

Matt Chambers

  Town
Portland OR
Spokane WA

Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
West Linn OR

Hood River OR
Snoqualmie WA
Cheney WA

Rochester WA

  Make
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Dodge ACR NEON
Dodge ACR NEON
Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Corrado
Porsche 944
Mazda Miata

Porsche 944

  Color
Blue/Orange
Black

BLUE / WHITE
BLUE / WHITE
Red

Silver/Blue
Blue
Green

Blue

Laps
13
13

11
1

13
13
12

Club
TC

NWMS

BMW CCA
BMW CCA
cascade

SCCA
IRDC
nwms

National - NWR

License
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

SCCA
ICSCC
ICSCC

SCCA

 Sponsor
HOONmotorsports, Master Mechanics
Preedy's Tire & Automotive

YORK Group Motorsport, Blue Ox Jerky, Indocil Art, nuun | portable electrolyte hydration, GoEnzo
YORK Group Motorsport, PitFit, Indocil Art, nuun | portable electrolyte hydration, GoEnzo
Riverside Industrial Supply

Fordahl Motorsports
5xRacing.com

Fordahl Motorsports

Best Time
1:46.698
1:47.415

1:46.265
1:46.207

1:39.769
1:41.663
1:48.073

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2012 10:19:33 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
0.590

Avg. Speed
72.307

Best Lap Tm
1:35.635

Best Spd
84.697

Best Lap by
99 - Karen Stimson

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 5

Race

Race started at 14:35:19

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 02:30 PM

Page 2/2



PIC

Not classified
DNF

DSR
1
2

FL
1

FSR
1
2

FV
1

NOW
1
2

Class

DSR
DSR

FL

FSR
FSR

FV

NOW
NOW

No.

711

761
778

0

8
43

137

417
377

  Name

Miles Mcewing

Khyle Pinkman
Peter Lawrence

Bob Hillison

Lee Fjellanger
Dave Bennitt

Paul Higgins

James Wege
Johnny Bianchi

  Town

calgary ab
Calgary AB

Oregon City OR

Lynnwood WA
Woodinville WA

Abbotsford BC

Olympia WA
Seattle WA

  Make

Radical SR3
Radical SR3RS

Lola T252

Stohr WF1
AMAC Amac 7

Protoform FV-P2

Diasio D962 SCCA DSR
Top Kart Hawke FF/DL2A

  Color

white
Blue

Blue / Red

White/Red
Org/Lt Blue

Red

White/Blue
Red

Laps

20
20

18

20
20

17

17
17

Club

CVRC
Calgary Vintage Racing Club

CSCC

IRDC
irdc

SCCBC

CSCC
NWMS

License

Other
Other

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC
ICSCC

 Sponsor

Lazy A$$ Racing

Brought to you by Free Enterprise
DMS Motorsports

Best Time

1:26.242
1:27.007

1:38.865

1:25.922
1:26.603

1:46.676

1:44.282
1:44.058

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2012 7:18:03 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
18.606

Avg. Speed
92.349

Best Lap Tm
1:25.922

Best Spd
94.272

Best Lap by
8 - Lee Fjellanger

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #7) Fri

Group 6 + Novice OW

Race

Race started at 17:16:44

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/13/2012 05:00 PM



PIC

NCW
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified
DNF

Class

NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW
NCW

NCW

No.

455
361
484
344
474
798
473
178
364
424
467

351

  Name

Cody Smith
Dewey Hahlbohm
Lee Storgaard
Chuck Arnold
Ian Anderson
Gerard Tobin
Aimee Jacobs
Ken Hill
Aaron Ojcius
Christopher Green
Tom Pittsbarger

Tom Pritchett

  Town

Spokane WA
Helena MT
Seattle WA
Tacoma WA
Spokane WA

O'Fallon IL
Seattle, WA
Cheney WA
Seattle WA
Everett Wa

North Bend WA

  Make

Nissan 240sx
Ford Mustang
BMW 352i
Triumph TR6
Mazda miata
GT-R
BMW 325i
BMW 325is
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX-7
Datsun Roadster

Ford FR500S

  Color

White
Yellow
Silver
Blue/white
RED
Gray
Red/White
Black
Green
White
red

many

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14

13

Club

Northwest Motorsports
BMW CCA

IRDC
IRDC

autosports northwest

BMWCCA
nwms
IRDC

ICSCC

IRDC

License

ICSCC
Other

ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC
ICSCC

ICSCC

 Sponsor

Jaremko Nissan

Dumonde Tech, NGK

5xRacing.com
Hip Pocket Racing
Proctor

Best Time

1:34.894
1:43.403
1:42.204
1:46.196
1:50.745
1:45.614
1:50.130
1:46.122
1:48.830
1:53.269
2:02.355

1:36.097

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/24/2012 5:50:54 PM

Timing & Scoring: Gerald Lee
Race Steward: Michael Conatore

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ICSCC/NWMS

Margin of Victory
6.013

Avg. Speed
67.516

Best Lap Tm
1:34.894

Best Spd
85.358

Best Lap by
455 - Cody Smith

NORTHWEST GRAND PRIX
July 13-15, 2012

RACE FINAL

NWMS Grand Prix (Race #8) Sat

Group 7 Novice CW

Race

Race started at 17:02:27

Spokane County Raceway 2.250 Miles

7/14/2012 04:30 PM


